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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’J’

Click name to unpack, description to

jamz.lha
jdl.lha
fantasy
jivl50p.1lha
JIWA30.1lha
JIWAUpdl.lha
JIWAUpd3.lha
jrm_ep64.lha
juice96.1lha
Jjumpy . lha
junglemn.lha
junglmnd.lzh
justfun.lha

mods/s3m
game/role

gfx/show
text/edit
text/edit
text/edit
demo/sound
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/ jungl
mods/xm
mods/mark

90K
590K

216K
594K
164K
171K
242K
70K
36K
186K
73K
52K

read the readme or get help

BN WO W W Ol

12-channel ScreamTracker mod by Pirate Pete
JdL (UPDATE), a english/german,ultima-like <

Universal picture viewer.

Japanese texts editor V3.0

Japanese texts editor V3.0b UPDATE
Japanese texts editor V3.0b UPDATE

DA JoRMaS: Elastik Pitch #64

Mark Salud’s pop music module

Mark Salud’s swinging-blues music module
ScreamTracker 3 mod by Pirate Pete
Jungle music - .XM music file.

Mark Salud’s Jjazz music module
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